
316 E Franklin Boulevard
Gastonia, NC 28054 

Steve Rich, CCIM
Senior Vice President | Retail Services
+1 704 409 2375
steve.rich@colliers.com

For Lease | Retail & Office Space

Morris Mirmow
Associate | Retail Services
+1 704 973 7204
morris.mirmow@colliers.com

300 W. Summit Avenue | Suite 200
Charlotte, NC 28203
P: +1 704 409 9933 
colliers.com/charlotte
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Suite E 

Demographics
Population

Total Households

Average Household Income

Daytime Population

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

7,120

2,940

$56,269

12,846

55,422

22,462

$66,480

65,847

105,607

41,983

$74,196

110,082

Tenant Roster | Available Space
Suite Status Square Footage

C - 1 Leased 500 SF

C - 2 Leased 1,504 SF

D Leased 1,922 SF 

E AVAILABLE 2,933 SF 

G Leased 2,545 SF

Traffic Count (E Franklin Blvd) 25,000 VPD

(Upstairs)

Lease Rate: $2,900 Per Month



Suite E | 2,933 SF



Steve Rich, CCIM
Senior Director | Retail Services
+1 704 409 2375
steve.rich@colliers.com

Phil Corriher, CCIM | CRX | CRRP
Senior Director | Retail Services
+1 704 409 2371
phil.corriher@colliers.com

300 W. Summit Avenue
Suite 200
Charlotte, NC 28203
P: +1 704 409 9933
F: +1 704 409 9934 
colliers.com/charlotte
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This document has been prepared by Colliers International for 
advertising and general information only. Colliers International 
makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of 
any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information 
including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy 
and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their 
own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers 
International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied 
terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document 
and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there 
from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers 
International and/or its licensor(s). ©2021. All rights reserved.


