



Suite F

Demographics	1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile	
Population	7,120 55,422 105,607	
Total Households	2,940 22,462 41,983	
Average Household Income	\$56,269 \$66,480 \$74,196	
Daytime Population	12,846 65,847 110,082	
Traffic Count (E Franklin Blvd)	25,000 VPD	

Tenant Roster Av		vailable Space	
Suite	Status		Square Footage
C - 1	Leased		500 SF
C - 2	Leased		1,504 SF
D	Leased		1,922 SF
E	AVAILABLE		2,933 SF
G	Leased		2,545 SF

Lease Rate: \$2,900 Per Month

Suite E | 2,933 SF









